ProMax Mini Fast Connector
Push-in Terminal Block
ProMax Push-in Wire Connector Terminal Block is useful
for making fast, easy and reliable electrical connections.
These connectors are designed for making wire-to-wire
connections in testing, prototyping, and also in final
production wiring. Use the spring-loaded handle to
make wire-to-wire connections without the need for

Table of Contents 2
Technical Specifications 3
Ordering Information 3
Product Parameters 4
Accessories 7
Document: #P019
Version A
For Technical Details and Sales visit
www.probots.co.in Page 2
ProMax Mini Fast Connector
Push-in Terminal Block
1. Technical Specifications
Parameter Value
Rated voltage 250V/4KV
Rated current 32A
Shell material Flame retardant PC
Rated power 7KW
Connection material Copper
Wiring range 0.08-4.0mm²/AWG28-12
2. Ordering Information
PMFC F P S MX
ProMax Mini Fast Connector Feed Type No of Poles No of Pole Split Mounting Style
Ex. Part No: PMFCS013M3 is a ProMax Mini Fast Connector Straight Feed with 1 pole splitted into 3
Wiring connection With Din-Rail Mount.
Above Part Code Description and Possible Values Possible Values
PMFC Identifies part as ProMax’s Mini Fast Connector PMFC
F Terminal Feed Position Style
S = Straight Feed
T = T Feed
U = U Feed
P Indicates the No’s of Individual Poles
01 = 1 Pole
02 = 2 Pole
03 = 3 Pole
04 = 4 Pole
05 = 5 Pole
S Indicates the Spliting arrangements for each Pole P
1 = 1:1
2 = 1:2
3 = 1:3
4 = 1:4
5 = 1:5
MX Mounting Style
M1 = Snap Mount
M2 = Screw Mount
M3 = Din Rail Mount
F ,P and S Cannot be Manufactured in all combinations ,Contact us to check if the model
of your requirement can be Manufactured